
Agreement# 93 (045-S1810), Amendment #2 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 

Date Prepared: 11/ir)1q 
I I 

Need Date: 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: HHSA Name: Susan Stoeffler, MFT ----------0 e pt. Contact: Lisa Konyecsni Address: 312 Main St. , Ste 203 
Phone: Ext. 6901 Placerville, CA 95667 ----------
0 e pa rt men t ~ /\ /I /) 

Head Sig~ature: ~ 
Phone: 

Donald Semon, Director Org Code: 5130 ------------
IZl Auditor/Cont ro 11 er Notified D N/A - Under $1 OOk 

(completed on 4/29/19 with AMO 1) 
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: HHSA- Child Welfare Services 
Service Requested: Therapeutic Counseling 
Contract Term: 6/13/17 - 02/28/21 (new) 

12/31/19 (current) 
Contract Value: $205,477 (no change ) 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) / / 
Approved: )< Disapproved: Date: /l 7.)) ~ 1 <1 By: ----;,,T---"'"~-++--
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: 

---~----

HR APPROVAL: v EOC crnJNTY COUNSEL 
?Ii NOV 19 PM2:49 

Compliance with Human R equirements? Yes ~ v o: 
Compliance verified by: i-~"""6!,,,.__.,r-T"""+--"i'La~u.:....;re=n...:........:..M..:....;o:....;.n..;_;t=a...;....lv'-'o;.__ ________ -=_-=_====~~~-

'),,'Z- t'1 
RISK MANAGEMENT: 
Approved: l / 
Approved: 

(all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate flrant funding contracts) fl 1 _ 
Disapproved: Date: //lz.-1/1 f By~{~.Ai~ 
Disapproved: Date: 7 r By: ~ ---- -~~---

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract) 
Approved : Disapproved: Date: By: _____ _ 
Approved : Disapproved: Date: By: ------

PLEASE EMAIL HHSA CONTRACTS@EDCGOV.US FOR PICK-UP ... THANKS! 
19-1715  A  1 of 1

$140,000

LKonyecsni
Line




